509
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS

●UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
Symbol
How to Order
06 20
1 2 3 4
1⃞Table Cylinder Single Rod
2⃞Bore Size(Ø㎜)-Stroke(㎜)
6-5,10,15,20,25,30
10-5,10,15,20,25,30, 40
16-5,10,15,20,25,30
3⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W8V : Reed Switch(Vertical Type)
W8H : Reed Switch(Horizontal Type)
W9H : Solid State Switch(Horizontal Type)
W9V : Solid State Switch(Vertical Type)
W9HN : Solid State Switch(3 Wire, NPN)
W9HP : Solid State Switch(3 Wire, PNP)
※ Standard auto switch lead wire length is 1m.
3m leads available on all models by adding a “L”
suffix to the part number. (ex:W8HL, W9VL)
4⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
W8HNLCS   S
509-517-NLCS  2012.9.7 3:14 PM  페이지510   한국원색인쇄사
Series NLCS